Headline: SIRI's new shares to be trade on 8 August 2011

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities
Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Trading date

SIRI's new shares to be trade on 8 August 2011
SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
7,519,738,163.32

1,756,948,169

5,003,540
7,541,153,314.52
1,761,951,709
4.28

1) 2,622,274 warrants of the director and employee
holders (ESOP-5) exercise to 3,060,190 common shares

1:1.167
4.286
29-Jul-2011

2) 1,665,257 warrants of the director and employee
holders (ESOP-6) exercise to1,943,350 common shares

1:1.167
4.457
29-Jul-2011

08-Aug-2011



