Headline: SIRI's new shares to be trade on 8 August 2011

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities	
Subject	SIRI's new shares to be trade on 8 August 2011
Company name	SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
Old capital (baht)	7,519,738,163.32
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	1,756,948,169
Number of additional shares	
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	5,003,540
New capital (baht)	7,541,153,314.52
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	1,761,951,709
Par value (baht per share)	4.28
Allocated for	1) 2,622,274 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-5) exercise to 3,060,190 common shares
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.167
Exercise price (baht per share)	4.286
Exercise date	29-Jul-2011
Allocated for	2) 1,665,257 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-6) exercise to1,943,350 common shares
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.167
Exercise price (baht per share)	4.457
Exercise date	29-Jul-2011
Trading date	08-Aug-2011